Race Date
May 10, 2015
Overall Name
1 Christina
2 Jeff
3 Scott
4 Robert
5 Sheila
6 Amal
7 Michelle
8 Carlos
9 Raymond
10 Eric
11 Kaitlin
12 Sheynn
13 Rory
14 Scott
15 Frederic
16 Tom
17 Anna
18 Alice
19 Britt
20 Liz
21 Stephen
22 Casey
23 Maxwell
24 Paul
25 Dafina
26 Dan
27 Elisabeth
28 Marisa
29 Alyssa
30 Melanie
31 Mary
32 Maunica
33 Joshua
34 Kit
35 Marcia
36 Nancy
37 Lisa
38 Lynda
39 Matthew
40 Charlotte
41 Carla
42 Kwang Ja
43 Robert
44 Dawn
45 Cindy

Hosenfeld
Horowitz
Shimooka
Weinberg
Leonard
Patel
Dunbar
Flores
Adams
Schuettpelz
Athmer
Settle
Smith
Shuchart
Butzon
Quinn
Winkle
Loughran
Murchison
Ma
Jenkins
Jenkns
Jenkins
Heran
Edwards
Liebman
Davis
Guevara-
Michalski
Adams
Bielski
Liddy
Sthanki
Ballenger
Ballenger
Silcox
Lazear
Vickery
Heran
Ballenger
Ballenger
Ryan
Moon
Athmer
Settle
Dunbar

Mother's Day Dash 5K
Overall Finish List

BIB
322
345
295
288
332
313
328
287
307
306
280
284
305
301
336
346
312
337
317
330
289
292
290
309
343
293
299

339
311
340
331
344
325
323
318
319
338
310
324
326
334
297
281
282
329

Gender Place
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Age
Group
30-39
50-59
40-49
30-39
30-39
40-49
20-29
20-29
40-49
30-39
20-29
20-29
30-39
40-49
50-59
40-49
30-39
40-49
30-39
30-39
60-69
20-29
15-19
60-69
20-29
40-49
40-49

40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
30-39
0-10
30-39
60-69
60-69
20-29
60-69
30-39
0-10
30-39
70-79
20-29
50-59
60-69

Time

:23:40
:24:09
:24:20
:24:37
:24:41
:24:45
:26:05
:26:40
:26:40
:27:01
:27:35
:27:36
:27:52
:53
:28:08
:28:20
:29:10
:29:35
:30:11
:30:51
:31:28
:31:28
:33:11
:33:25
:35:48
:36:10
:36:11
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:36:11
:37:43
:38:28
:38:59
:39:55
:40:09
0:40:09
0:40:28
0:40:28
0:41:22
0:42:38
0:45:07
0:45:08
0:46:12
0:46:20
0:48:03
0:48:03
0:49:18
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Pace

:07:
:07:
:07:
:07:
:07:
:07:
:08:
:08:
:08:
:08:
:08:
:08:
:08:
:09:
:09:
:09:
:09:
:09:
:09:
:09:
:10:
:10:
:10:
:10:
:33
140
140

111
111
111

111
112
112
112
112
112
112

114
114
114
114

38
47
51
56
58
59
25
36
36
43
54
54
59
00
05
08
25
33
44
57
09
09
42
47

140
110
:25
:35
:53
;57
;57
:13:
:13:
:13:
:13:
:33
134
:54
;57
:15;
:15;
:15;

03
03
21
45

30
30
54



Race Date

May 10, 2015
46 Regina
47 Jessica
48 Katie
49 Andrew

50

Rebecca

Eberhart
Chu
Geoghegan
Wheelock
Jenkins

Mother's Day Dash 5K

Overall Finish List

320
300
283
286
291
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30-39
30-39
20-29
20-29
50-59



